The EP series is a high accuracy family of electrical
parameter measurement instruments featuring full
galvanic isolation.  The entire series is available as
a two wire loop powered transmitter or a four wire
AC or DC powered signal conditioning units.
The EP series inputs and outputs can be easily
configured without requiring special tools or board
modifications.  AC conversion is performed using

Please request our ordering and calibration diskette describing the balance of Mescon's products.
EP  4.98
EP SERIES - ORDERING INFORMATION
EPX - (X/X)  X - XX - X - X - X - (X/X) X
INPUT TYPE:
I  = Current
V = Voltage
W = Watts
UNITS:
OUTPUT RANGE:
(low/high)
ALARM:
0 - none
1 - single set -point
2 - dual set -point
POWER SUPPLY:
1 - loop powered
2 - 24 VDC
3 - 115 VAC
4 - 230 VAC
UNITS:  (I, V, W)
CONVERSION:
1 - true RMS
2 - average
INPUT RANGES:
EPI - Min. 0 ÷ 1 Amp, Max. 0 ÷ 10 Amps.
          AC current
EPV - Min. 0 ÷ 3 Volts, Max. o ÷ 500 Volts
            Ac Voltage
EPW - AC Watts: Min. 0 ÷ 3 Wt, Max. 0 ÷ 5 kWt
             Voltage: to 500V, Current: to 10A
0.75
(19)
4.00
(102)0.87
(22)
DIN rail
3.
50
2.
37
5
(6
0)
(8
9)
9  10  11  12
1   2   3   4
5   6   7   8
13 14 15 16
ZERO
SPAN
SET 1
SET 2
A
L
A
R
M
1
2
MESCON
Technologies, Inc.
Phone: 815-464-5004
Fax:     815-464-5003
Distributed by:
LINE FREQUENCY:
1 - 50 Hz
2 - 60 Hz
3 - 400 Hz
4 - Other(specify)